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Session 1

SU 22 LOKA 2023  11:45

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (B66kg) TURTINEN Eetu ONS
NIEMI Rasmus TAE BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS PERÄLÄ Sabriin TVS
RANY
VUVO
LONK
IUV

RUOKOLA Pekka
LANTTO Matti
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
LINDSTEDT Risto
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi

18:20
17:20
17:20
18:20
18:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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